
DIRECTORY
Unity of Lewis County

800 S. Pearl
Centralia, WA 98531

360-330-5259
www.unityofcentralia.net

  
Anderson, John
Packard, Kate

67539 E Bay Rd
North Bend OR 97459
Kate 503-754-1561 (c)
packard.kd@gmail.com

John 360-200-5840
503-381-9122 (c)

John@BeCauseBusiness.com

Andrews, Dixie
Kuchynka, Terry

500 South St.
Centralia WA 98531

360-736-3175

Austin, Bobby and Yvonne
916 E Street

Centralia WA 98531
360-736-0177

Bailey, Halle
16 Shorthorn Lane

Oakville WA 98568
360-508-5622

Hallebailey51@gmail.com

Blake, Sandy
Schubel, Fred

101 Waters Edge Drive
Chocowinity NC 27817

252-940-6729
grench777@aol.com
firesidefred@aol.com

Brannon, Mary Kathleen & Gabe
3588 Jackson Hwy

Chehalis WA 98532
360-281-6858

hullmarykat@gmail.com

Cobbs, Joanne
839 King Rd.

Winlock WA 98596
360-785-7516

360-324-8853 (cell)
joannecobbs@localaccess.com

Craven, Tom
119 North Cedar Street
Centralia WA 98531

360-269-8383
tom@unity  ofcentralia.net  

Crowell, Sandy
1417 Brandon Ct NE
Olympia WA 98506

360-561-0866
crowell.sandy10@gmail.com

Davis, John
Lauter-Davis, Sherry

5373 US Hwy 68 Suite D259
Golden Valley AZ 86413
360-388-5495 (Sherry)
360-451-1619 (John)

johnsmusic2011@hotmail.com
sblauter@msn.com

Decker, Vernon
1100 S. Pearl St. #19
Centralia WA 98531

360-736-0712

Finlay, Susan
110 N. Iron St.

Centralia WA 98531
360-237-4082

susanjmccreery@gmail.com

Funches, Darya
PO Box 453

179 Thomas Road 
Mossyrock WA 98564 

360-983-8628 
503-730-1313 (cell)

drdarya@reapunlimited.com

Greear, Karen
POB 384

Ryderwood WA 98511
360-870-8877

klg354@yahoo.com

Hakola, Gail
P. O. Box 114

Galvin WA 98544
360-520-9218 (cell)

gailroses@earthlink.net
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Board of Trustees
President Jerry Kaija 360-748-3895
Vice President Penny Hinojosa        360-304-0657
Treasurer      Eileen Selleck    360-239-3873
Secretary Joanne Cobbs 360- 324-8853
Member Fred Schubel 252-940-6729

     Member      Halle Bailey      360-508-5622
Alternate Gail Hakola 360-520-9218



Hartgroves, Rosemarie
806 Landing Way

Centralia WA 98531
360-807-8555

properties@localaccess.com

Hinojosa, Penny
109 Halliday Rd #26
Centralia WA 98531

360-736-0521
360-304-0657 (cell)

thelmahuiatt@gmail.com

Jantzen, Hilarey
440 N Market Blvd Apt 209

Chehalis WA 98532
423-741-5093

H_jantzen@yahoo.com

Kaija, Jerry
180 Hillcrest

Chehalis WA 98532
360-748-3895

jkaija@comcast.net

Kludas, Susan
940 W Camino Guarina
Green Valley AZ 85614

360-523-8651
susankludas@gmail.com

Lane, Bill Jr
360-388-5641

Marick, Phil and Joyce
163 Florence Pl.

Winlock WA 98596
360-785-4134

pjmarick@gmail.com

Matthews, Deb
3318 Tiger Ln., Apt. B
Centralia WA 98531

360-736-2651
debfromwa@yahoo.com

McMahan, Dani
360-736-2459

dsmcmahan@q.com

Mercker, Michael
Serra, Caryn

2405 Foron Rd.
Centralia, WA 98531

360-250-4569
lovemcmusic@gmail.com
carynrebecca@gmail.com

Pedrazzetti, Robin
127 Rayburn Rd. W
Winlock WA 98596

360-785-0928
360-388-6816 (cell)

angeliccreator@gmail.com

Pitchford, Audrey
360-789-6225

alpitchford@comcast.net 

Rose, Cindy
720 Village Place 

Brandon FL 33511
240-271-7673

SheRose60@aol.com

Selleck, Eileen
PO Box 73
1215 H St.

Centralia WA 98531
360-239-3873

eileenrs1@yahoo.com

Taylor, Diana
126 Crystal Ridge Dr.
Chehalis WA 98532

360-623-0763

Troy, John
209 S. Berry St.

Centralia WA 98531
360-523-3378

jrt9349@hotmail.com

White, Hilde
108 Noble Estates Dr.
Winlock WA 98596

360-785-3233
hildew@q.com

Wilson, Roy
P.O. Box 1138

Napavine WA 98565
360-990-4265

g  randfather@unityofcentralia.net  

Woodford, Kristy
2111 Shadycrest Court SW

Olympia WA 98513
360-508-2800

kristy.woodford@gmail.com
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